FER #BFH

RELRISTR (FM2EERH)

bt i

s G

XL

HpRERS HEEORR

A0 (N)

Tk (kn®) A (A/kn®)

Pl

KEHEE

itk B R

M Z0ft

498, 457

61.38 8,120. 84

REFRHE (%)

BERAMALE (%)

* R (%)

140 F20m° 8 72 Y KBS (FI)

80.07

15.86

2,761

REMRKAD (N)

KR BEMR (kn®) BAA QBB (A/ k)

79, 045

8.99 8,792.55

I3 708
B UBEGE (LB
- SERE&THE (THE)
[1 #meE2@TY

SR

1. FEOR2Y - et

116.00

ORMIR L (%)

n

10.27]

ORMRME % (%)
[1.15)

QR (%)

[260.31]

114.00

——

112.00

11000

108.00

106.00
104.00
102.00
100.00

98.00

96.00 129

H30

ROI

RO2

H28

H29 H30 RO1 RO2

H29 H30

@ERMBRMSHBAIR 2 L2 (%)

[275.67]

H28 H29 H30 RO1 RO2

[wmda] 10605 | 10733 |

105.09 |

10191 |

107.80

0.00

000 [ o0 | 000 0.00

410.39

433.86 | 397.37

406.39

423.91

30657 | 29651 | 28281 | 21043 | 24376

[wom| n3ie | 1215 |

|

|

110.91

0.68

o | 1 | om | ow

351.82

35.50 | 349.83

360. 86

350.79

30746 | 31258 | 31487 | 309.28 | 32292

O EIRE (%)

¢l

00.05]

190.00

©%a/K i (F1)
[166. 40

OHERF A= (%)

[60. 69]

185.00
180.00
175.00
170.00
165.00
160.00
155.00
150.00

Ll

63.57

6336 |

RO1

RO2

@FURE (%)
[89.82]

63.13 62.63

68. 64

[EED

1. EXOpEed: - HEMICONT

DRBINK LLER VO S EILEIZ DL TIEER
BAEFHEL Y TRLEMA R, FH2EES
D, OLLRATFHEEZTEZLO0, AIEELY £
F Lz, CHIFECHAKRENEML 1= ENER
ELTHEIFOoND, RKRFEEMOELERIT,
BaOF A NARBREECIDRRBRESHICEL
YBEETBITHEMNEZ. ChICESHIKED
B OEKIREMNEM L= C E N FEIF 5N 5,

QRBRIBEHLEFMNEHIZFL TS,

QRBLLEICOVNTIE, BIFELY LR, 8
LEGTYEE LESERICHY . EHILIL
BERICRIEIZA L, —F, @m#ﬁﬁmﬂ%muﬁ
HERSEUAKREYEZ TE>TEY.,
BHOEMAFEINEHT, *Uﬁim&ﬁﬁd
BEERH LTV BENHD

@M&ﬂmE&UOﬁMEWEMEW$QE$U
mu&ﬁ&ibru o SO EMD, MR

M&wﬁm&&ﬂuﬁl&uénru
b:aﬂb

®¢*Fﬁl?htmlﬁ®ﬁU¢*MﬁﬂEM
LzCEITLYRIGFEEE BT D ERIFEREER
SNBH, SHRISHEKIIEDFD R BB DM 5
BIZRLIBAOBMARAENS =, IEHER
BREBCEOBTREESEL,

106.01 | 10457 |

10354 | 10332 | 100.85

FifE|  162.24

| iesar | 16746 | 168,56 | 16110 [

59. 11

5.74 |

59.46 59.51

\
EXD

[

2. ENLORR

O B REMIMEENE (%)

[50.19]

B35 |

40.46

| ae |

43.82

45.45

X

46.94

| we ]

48.56

49.20

QW HAREELIE (%)

[20.63]

—

/

——

—

128 H29 H30

RO1

RO2

48 [ 516 | a1 |

5.04

479

EE g | 1627 |

17.11

18.33

QW HMHE (%)
[0.69]

—_—

051 | o4 | os | o4 | o4

0.7 | 0.75 | 0w | o X

2. EHEORRIZONT

FRAOEEFETICRREEHEX (ENHEEHE
%) #RTLTHEY., QFEBRELELLETHE
BEATE S i L CREFGRIENKLTNS.

QEBRENEIIMFELARMETHY., FiofEx
TE->TWS

OERERAEREENE OGN AT OEET
B>TWAM, ELEIMERICHY ., ZAHLAHEA
gt\éﬁ - BKBEEREHEERMICED HBEMN

SHRE

S22 FEFHUIOF VML RABREOTEIC
£ UHKIRIEAEI L 7=, ChIE—BMELDT
HYSREFBHAANRAENS, F-. BEOR
2t (EWIRXLE, HEBUE, #HKRE) 122
WTRELFERTEHEZ TE>TLAKRRETHY
SRIEFEHE LIS - RAGOEROEHRUME
LHFIFEAIBALRATIAD I, HBRXDORE
LEZER LA LR - AHEMICHEREEML.
KORELBPHEREBEEToTLL,




	経営比較分析表

